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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BEL GELISSEN Lopke VS Schermkring Herckenrode 2005 R F 4.9999 348092 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER ADRIAN Maria WE Quernheimer FC 2003 R F 2.62 96698 yes

BOHNEN Cara MR CTG Koblenz 2003 R F 2.73 117047 yes

BRAUN Annemarie NR FC Moers 2005 R F 2.53 108256 yes

ENGLER Eva NR FC Moers 2006 R F 2.59 111211 yes

GESCH Rubina Rose WE Quernheimer FC 2005 R F 3.3 108513 yes

HARTFELDER Nicole NR FC Moers 2005 R F 2.36 109952 yes

HEYER Pia-Marie MR CTG Koblenz 2004 R F 4.9999 448060 yes

IVO Johanna MR CTG Koblenz 2004 R F 4.9999 401859 yes

KLOCKHAUS Emily NR DFC Düsseldorf 2003 R F 2.51 100600 yes

KOSIN Svenja NR FC Moers 2006 R F 4.9999 110139 Non

KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle BR FSC Cottbus 2003 L F 2.12 84289 yes

OYMANN Renee NR FC Moers 2004 R F 2.4 107863 yes

POLOTZEK Viviana NR FC Moers 2004 R F 2.23 101282 yes

REINHARDT Lena MR CTG Koblenz 2006 R F 4.9999 448811 yes

RICKEN Lisa NR Dürener FC 2002 R F 2.29 111815 yes

RIDDER Cordula NR Dürener FC 2003 R F 3.13 107002 yes

RUERS Merle NR FC Moers 2002 L F 2.31 104332 yes

WETZLING Amelie NR FC Moers 2004 R F 2.55 112883 yes

  18 Participants (17 present)
 

2 Nations, 19 Participants (18 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 004 26.6 GER OYMANN Renee NR FC Moers F yes

2. 2 012 18.6 GER KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle BR FSC Cottbus F yes

3. 2 023 8.6 GER POLOTZEK Viviana NR FC Moers F yes

4. 2 029 5.8 GER RICKEN Lisa NR Dürener FC F yes

5. 2 031 5.6 GER RUERS Merle NR FC Moers F yes

6. 2 036 4.4 GER HARTFELDER Nicole NR FC Moers F yes

7. 2 051 2.0 GER KLOCKHAUS Emily NR DFC Düsseldorf F yes

8. 2 053 2.0 GER BRAUN Annemarie NR FC Moers F yes

9. 2 055 2.0 GER WETZLING Amelie NR FC Moers F yes

10. 2 059 1.6 GER ENGLER Eva NR FC Moers F yes

11. 2 062 1.2 GER ADRIAN Maria WE Quernheimer FC F yes

12. 2 073 1.0 GER BOHNEN Cara MR CTG Koblenz F yes

13. 3 003 13.0 GER GESCH Rubina Rose WE Quernheimer FC F yes

14. 3 013 2.0 GER RIDDER Cordula NR Dürener FC F yes

T 9 000 GER HEYER Pia-Marie MR CTG Koblenz F yes

T 9 000 BEL GELISSEN Lopke VS Schermkring Herckenrode F yes

T 9 000 GER KOSIN Svenja NR FC Moers F Non

T 9 000 GER IVO Johanna MR CTG Koblenz F yes

T 9 000 GER REINHARDT Lena MR CTG Koblenz F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 1 64 [2021] FIE (unofficial) Foil Women's U20

3 [2021] Deutsche Rangliste Foil Women's U20

4 [2021] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Women's U20

4 [2021] Westfälische Rangliste Foil Women's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Marco van der Koelen

Competition manager

Christian Rieger

Technical directory

Christian Rieger
Marco van der Koelen

Matthias Block
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Format

Participants 18 Participants

1 Vorrunde
20.11. 09:30

18 Participants
3 Poules 6 Poule size

16 Qualified By index
11.11% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club
Case of equal index: Barrage

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
20.11. 13:43

Table of 16

16 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 1 64 [2021] FIE (unofficial) Foil Women's U20

3 [2021] Deutsche Rangliste Foil Women's U20

4 [2021] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Women's U20

4 [2021] Westfälische Rangliste Foil Women's U20
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Vorrunde

Poule 1 09:30 | Piste 10

FAßMANN Moritz, GER SN FC Schkeuditz , PESCHKE Maike, GER SN FSC Cottbus

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
OYMANN Renee GER FC Moers 1 V2 V V V V 5 22 1 1.000 21 1.
HARTFELDER Nicole GER FC Moers 2 0 V V 3 V 3 18 11 0.600 7 3.
BOHNEN Cara GER CTG Koblenz 3 1 4 V 0 V 2 15 20 0.400 -5 4.
REINHARDT Lena GER CTG Koblenz 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 25 0.000 -24 6.
KLOCKHAUS Emily GER DFC Düsseldorf 5 0 V V V V 4 20 11 0.800 9 2.
GESCH Rubina Rose GER Quernheimer FC 6 0 0 4 V 3 1 12 20 0.200 -8 5.

Poule 2 09:30 | Piste 11

JANSEN Greta, GER NR FC Moers , BEHLKE Jana, GER NR FG Recklinghausen

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
RUERS Merle GER FC Moers 1 V 4 4 V V 3 23 15 0.600 8 2.
BRAUN Annemarie GER FC Moers 2 2 1 V 2 V 2 15 15 0.400 0 4.
KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle GER FSC Cottbus 3 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
RIDDER Cordula GER Dürener FC 4 V 0 0 0 V 2 10 23 0.400 -13 5.
ADRIAN Maria GER Quernheimer FC 5 3 V 4 V V 3 22 15 0.600 7 3.
IVO Johanna GER CTG Koblenz 6 0 0 1 4 3 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.

Poule 3 09:30 | Piste 12

HERMANN Marc, GER WE TSV Bigge-Olsberg , ADRIAN Georg, GER WE Quernheimer FC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ENGLER Eva GER FC Moers 1 V V V V V 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
HEYER Pia-Marie GER CTG Koblenz 2 0 2 0 2 3 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
GELISSEN Lopke BEL Schermkring Herckenrode 3 3 V V 1 4 2 18 19 0.400 -1 4.
WETZLING Amelie GER FC Moers 4 2 V 2 1 2 1 12 20 0.200 -8 5.
POLOTZEK Viviana GER FC Moers 5 3 V V V V 4 23 11 0.800 12 2.
RICKEN Lisa GER Dürener FC 6 3 V V V 2 3 20 19 0.600 1 3.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER OYMANN Renee FC Moers 5 5 22 1 1.000 21 Q

2 GER KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle FSC Cottbus 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

3 GER ENGLER Eva FC Moers 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

4 GER POLOTZEK Viviana FC Moers 4 5 23 11 0.800 12 Q

5 GER KLOCKHAUS Emily DFC Düsseldorf 4 5 20 11 0.800 9 Q

6 GER RUERS Merle FC Moers 3 5 23 15 0.600 8 Q

7 GER ADRIAN Maria Quernheimer FC 3 5 22 15 0.600 7 Q

8 GER HARTFELDER Nicole FC Moers 3 5 18 11 0.600 7 Q

9 GER RICKEN Lisa Dürener FC 3 5 20 19 0.600 1 Q

10 GER BRAUN Annemarie FC Moers 2 5 15 15 0.400 0 Q

11 BEL GELISSEN Lopke Schermkring Herckenrode 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1 Q

12 GER BOHNEN Cara CTG Koblenz 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5 Q

13 GER RIDDER Cordula Dürener FC 2 5 10 23 0.400 -13 Q

14 GER GESCH Rubina Rose Quernheimer FC 1 5 12 20 0.200 -8 Q

14 GER WETZLING Amelie FC Moers 1 5 12 20 0.200 -8 Q

16 GER IVO Johanna CTG Koblenz 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 Q

17 GER HEYER Pia-Marie CTG Koblenz 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 E

18 GER REINHARDT Lena CTG Koblenz 0 5 1 25 0.000 -24 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GER OYMANN Renee NR FC Moers 5 5 22 1 1.000 21

2 GER KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle BR FSC Cottbus 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

3 GER ENGLER Eva NR FC Moers 5 5 25 11 1.000 14

4 GER POLOTZEK Viviana NR FC Moers 4 5 23 11 0.800 12

5 GER KLOCKHAUS Emily NR DFC Düsseldorf 4 5 20 11 0.800 9

6 GER RUERS Merle NR FC Moers 3 5 23 15 0.600 8

7 GER ADRIAN Maria WE Quernheimer FC 3 5 22 15 0.600 7

8 GER HARTFELDER Nicole NR FC Moers 3 5 18 11 0.600 7

9 GER RICKEN Lisa NR Dürener FC 3 5 20 19 0.600 1

10 GER BRAUN Annemarie NR FC Moers 2 5 15 15 0.400 0

11 BEL GELISSEN Lopke VS Schermkring Herckenrode 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1

12 GER BOHNEN Cara MR CTG Koblenz 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5

13 GER RIDDER Cordula NR Dürener FC 2 5 10 23 0.400 -13

14 GER GESCH Rubina Rose WE Quernheimer FC 1 5 12 20 0.200 -8

15 GER WETZLING Amelie NR FC Moers 1 5 12 20 0.200 -8 T14

16 GER IVO Johanna MR CTG Koblenz 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
  Piste 12

1
OYMANN Renee
NR FC Moers

GER   V

16
IVO Johanna
MR CTG Koblenz

GER   8

  R: ABBOUD AL-ISSA Duraid (GER)

  Piste 5

9
RICKEN Lisa
NR Dürener FC

GER   6

8
HARTFELDER Nicole
NR FC Moers

GER   V

  R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)

  Piste 4

5
KLOCKHAUS Emily
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   V

12
BOHNEN Cara
MR CTG Koblenz

GER   9

  R: ADRIAN Georg (GER)

  Piste 4

13
RIDDER Cordula
NR Dürener FC

GER   3

4
POLOTZEK Viviana
NR FC Moers

GER   V

  R: ADRIAN Georg (GER)

  Piste 3

3
ENGLER Eva
NR FC Moers

GER   V

14
GESCH Rubina Rose
WE Quernheimer FC

GER   14

  R: WITTMANN Sarah (GER)

  Piste 3

11
GELISSEN Lopke
VS Schermkring Herckenrode

BEL   2

6
RUERS Merle
NR FC Moers

GER   V

  R: WITTMANN Sarah (GER)

  Piste 5

7
ADRIAN Maria
WE Quernheimer FC

GER   V

10
BRAUN Annemarie
NR FC Moers

GER   13

  R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)

  Piste 12

15
WETZLING Amelie
NR FC Moers

GER   11

2
KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle
BR FSC Cottbus

GER  

  R: ABBOUD AL-ISSA Duraid (GER)

Piste 3

OYMANN Renee
NR FC Moers

GER   V

HARTFELDER Nicole
NR FC Moers

GER   5

R: SNIJDER Ivo (NED)

Piste 4

KLOCKHAUS Emily
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   8

POLOTZEK Viviana
NR FC Moers

GER   V

R: VON UXKULL-GYLLENBAND Jan (GER)

Piste 3

ENGLER Eva
NR FC Moers

GER   7

RUERS Merle
NR FC Moers

GER   V

R: SNIJDER Ivo (NED)

Piste 4

ADRIAN Maria
WE Quernheimer FC

GER   9

KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle
BR FSC Cottbus

GER  

R: VON UXKULL-GYLLENBAND Jan (GER)

Piste 3

OYMANN Renee
NR FC Moers

GER   V

POLOTZEK Viviana
NR FC Moers

GER   4

R: ADRIAN Georg (GER)

Piste 4

RUERS Merle (6)
NR FC Moers

GER   0

KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle
BR FSC Cottbus

GER   A

R: VON UXKULL-GYLLENBAND Jan (GER)

Piste 6

OYMANN Renee
NR FC Moers

GER   V

RUERS Merle (6)
NR FC Moers

GER   9

R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GER OYMANN Renee NR FC Moers 2004

2 GER RUERS Merle NR FC Moers 2002

3 GER POLOTZEK Viviana NR FC Moers 2004

3 MED GER KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle (Direktausscheidung) BR FSC Cottbus 2003

Table of 8

5 GER ENGLER Eva NR FC Moers 2006

6 GER KLOCKHAUS Emily NR DFC Düsseldorf 2003

7 GER ADRIAN Maria WE Quernheimer FC 2003

8 GER HARTFELDER Nicole NR FC Moers 2005

Table of 16

9 GER RICKEN Lisa NR Dürener FC 2002

10 GER BRAUN Annemarie NR FC Moers 2005

11 BEL GELISSEN Lopke VS Schermkring Herckenrode 2005

12 GER BOHNEN Cara MR CTG Koblenz 2003

13 GER RIDDER Cordula NR Dürener FC 2003

14 GER GESCH Rubina Rose WE Quernheimer FC 2005

14 GER WETZLING Amelie NR FC Moers 2004

16 GER IVO Johanna MR CTG Koblenz 2004

Vorrunde

17 GER HEYER Pia-Marie MR CTG Koblenz 2004

18 GER REINHARDT Lena MR CTG Koblenz 2006
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BEL Ca B FRERES Hugo 0 0 0

GER PESCHKE Maike 1 1 0 0

D MOGILIN Matvey 0 0 0

SCHWABE Markus 0 0 0

CN D WITTMANN Sarah 2 2 0 0

D KRÖPELIN Joscha 0 0 0

CN BRÄUNINGER Hanna 2 1 3 0 0

CN VON UXKULL-GYLLENBAND Jan 2 1 3 0 0

D D FLOSDORF Niclas 0 0 0

D MUSCHENICH Carsten 0 0 0

D CN RICKEN Lisa 0 0 0

D JANSEN Greta 1 1 0 0

M1 ABBOUD AL-ISSA Duraid 2 2 0 0

FRÖHLICH Moritz 0 0 0

FAßMANN Moritz 1 1 0 0

M1 BEHLKE Jana 1 1 0 0

M1 DAVID Erik 0 0 0

L ADRIAN Georg 1 2 1 4 0 0

M1 HERMANN Marc 1 1 0 0

NED SNIJDER Ivo 2 2 0 0

MOUSSET Tycho 0 0 0

21 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER OYMANN Renee NR FC Moers 2004

Silver GER RUERS Merle NR FC Moers 2002

Bronze GER POLOTZEK Viviana NR FC Moers 2004

Bronze GER KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle BR FSC Cottbus 2003


